UD
                  Displacement    from 5 to 39 ccm
                            Pressure    up to 280 bar
                                 Speed    from 400 to 3000 RPM
GEAR PUMPS
UDGear Pump Catalogue
104|2021|01
TABLE OF CONTENTS

   E02                   19.0                         M10                           18                           47.6                         22.2
   E03                   25.4                         M10                           18                           52.4                         26.2
   E04                   30.5                         M10                           18                           58.7                         30.2
Flanged fittings – „cross“:
               E                               F                               G                              HCode
   K03                          18                                     M8                                     16                                      40
Drains:                E                               F                               G                              HCode
   M05                   M18x1.5                               14                                      24                                       1
UDGear Pump Catalogue
1904|2021|01
CATALOGUE SHETS OF UD SERIES BASIC DESIGNS
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.           A                B                    C                  D                   E                    F
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]       [mm]         [mm]             [mm]           [mm]            [mm]             [mm]
UD-31R-R08D12-SM09M07-N       183 9476          R              31           200          450         2800       65.50       131.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-31L-R08D12-SM09M07-N        183 9047           L
UD-28R-R08D12-SM09M07-N                                    R              28           230          450         3000       63.25       126.5          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-28L-R08D12-SM09M07-N                                     L
UD-25R-R08D12-SM09M07-N       183 9475          R              25           250          450         3200       61.50       123.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-25L-R08D12-SM09M07-N        183 9046           L
UD-20R-R08D12-SM09M07-N       183 9412          R              20           270          450         3200       58.50       117.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-20L-R08D12-SM09M07-N        183 9413           L
UD-16R-R08D12-SM09M07-N       183 9406          R              16           290          450         3200       56.00       112.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-16L-R08D12-SM09M07-N        183 9407           L
UD-12,5R-R08D12-SM09M07-N                                  R            12.5          300          450         3200       53.50       107.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-12,5L-R08D12-SM09M07-N                                   L
UD-10R-R08D12-SM09M07-N       183 9400          R              10           300          450         3200       52.25       104.5          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-10L-R08D12-SM09M07-N        183 9401           L
UD-8R-R08D12-SM09M07-N                                      R               8             300          600         3200       51.00       102.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-8L-R08D12-SM09M07-N                                       L
UD Gear Pump Catalogue
20 04|2021|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      speed      speed                                                               dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement      MIN.        MAX.           A1               A2                B                  C                 D                  E                  F
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]      [min-1]      [min-1]         [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]           [mm]
UD-31R-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                 R              31           450         2800        65.50         129.5         147.0        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-31L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                  L
UD-28R-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                 R              28           450         3000        63.25         125.0         142.5        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-28L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                  L
UD-25R-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                 R              25           450         3200        61.50         121.5         139.0        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-25L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                  L
UD-20R-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                 R              20           450         3200        58.50         115.5         133.0        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-20L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                  L
UD-16R-R09D12-SZZ-V                     183 9633          R              16           450         3200        56.00         110.5         128.0        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-16L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                  L
UD-12.5R-R09D12-SZZ-V                                              R            12.5          450         3200        53.50         1055         123.0        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-12.5L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                               L
UD-10R-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                 R              10           450         3200        52.25         103.0         120.5        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-10L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                  L
UD-8R-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                    R               8             600         3200        51.00         100.5         118.0        M30x2           14         M18x1.5         10UD-8L-R09D12-SZZ-V                                                     L
UDGear Pump Catalogue
2104|2021|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      nom.       speed      speed                                                      dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement     press.       MIN.        MAX.           A                B                    C                  D                   E                    F
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]       [bar]        [min-1]      [min-1]       [mm]         [mm]             [mm]           [mm]            [mm]             [mm]
UD-31R-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                    R              31           200          450         2800       112.0       136.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-31L-R09V13-R M09M07-N                                    L
UD-28R-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                    R              28           230          450         3000       107.5       131.5          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-28L-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                     L
UD-25R-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                    R              25           250          450         3200       104.0       128.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-25L-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                     L
UD-20R-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                    R              20           270          450         3200        98.0        122.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-20L-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                     L
UD-16R-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                    R              16           290          450         3200        93.0        117.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-16L-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                     L
UD-12.5R-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                  R            12.5          300          450         3200        88.0        112.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-12.5L-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                   L
UD-10R-R09V13-RM09M07-N       183 9404          R              10           300          450         3200        85.5        109.5          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-10L-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                     L
UD-8R-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                      R               8             300          600         3200        83.0        107.0          M27x2           Ø 33         M22x1.5         Ø 28UD-8L-R09V13-RM09M07-N                                       L
UD Gear Pump Catalogue
22 04|2021|01
Order key
                                          purch.         direct.     displa-      speed      speed                                                                        dimension
                                                                    code           of rot.     cement      MIN.        MAX.         A1          A2          B1          B2            C             D             E              F             G
                                                                                                        [cm3/1]      [min-1]      [min-1]      [mm]      [mm]      [mm]      [mm]      [mm]      [mm]      [mm]      [mm]      [mm]
UD-31/31R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   R              31           450         2800      65.50    129.5   210.50   274.5     293.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-31/31L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                    L
UD-28/28R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   R              28           450         3000      63.25    125.0   203.75   265.5     284.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-28/28L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                    L
UD-25/25R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   R              25           450         3200      61.50    121.5   198.50   258.5     277.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-25/25L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                    L
UD-20/20R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   R              20           450         3200      58.50    115.5   189.50   246.5     265.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-20/20L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                    L
UD-16/16R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N       183 9645          R              16           450         3200      56.00    110.5   182.00   236.5     255.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-16/16L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                    L
UD-12.5/12.5R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                  R            12.5          450         3200      53.50     1055    174.50   226.5     245.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-12.5/12.5L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   L
UD-10/10R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   R              10           450         3200      52.25    103.0   170.75   221.5     240.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-10/10L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                    L
UD-8/8R-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   R               8             600         3200      51.00    100.5   167.00   216.5     265.0   M22x1.5      28      M22x1.5      28UD-8/8L-R09D12-SM07M07/M07M07-N                                   L
UDGear Pump Catalogue
2304|2021|01
0
UD Gear Pump Catalogue